Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Blakeley - (830904) - City Of Peterborough SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:54.58
2:57.04
2:57.15
2:58.40
3:01.93
3:02.27
3:02.83
3:04.03

3:31.21

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:58.40
2:54.58
2:57.15
2:57.04
3:04.03
3:02.27
3:01.93
3:02.83

3:31.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
439
438
429
404
402
398
391
258

WA Pts

429
457
438
439
391
402
404
398
258

Round

Round

F

m I M

Date

07/03/15
16/11/14
14/02/15
20/11/15
15/02/14
15/03/14
19/01/14
11/05/14
09/02/13

Date

20/11/15
07/03/15
14/02/15
16/11/14
11/05/14
15/03/14
15/02/14
19/01/14
09/02/13

Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
COPS Development Club Championships 2015
COPS Winter Open Meet

City of Peterborough Club Dev Champs
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet

City of Peterborough SC Club Championships

Meet

COPS Winter Open Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
COPS Development Club Championships 2015
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Club Dev Champs
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

City of Peterborough SC Club Championships

Venue

Peterborough
Leicester
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Ipswich
Peterborough

Peterborough

Venue

Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Leicester
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Ipswich

Peterborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Peterboro 3

2
Co Peterboro 4

2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



