## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Anna Blakeley - (830904) - City Of Peterborough SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:54.58	457	Н	07/03/15	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Peterborough		2
2:57.04	439	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
2:57.15	438	F	14/02/15	COPS Development Club Championships 2015	Peterborough	Co Peterboro	4
2:58.40	429	F	20/11/15	COPS Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Co Peterboro	3
3:01.93	404	F	15/02/14	City of Peterborough Club Dev Champs	Peterborough	Co Peterboro	4
3:02.27	402	Н	15/03/14	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Peterborough	Co Peterboro	2
3:02.83	398	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Co Peterboro	3
3:04.03	391	F	11/05/14	City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet	Peterborough	Co Peterboro	2
3:31.21	258	F	09/02/13	City of Peterborough SC Club Championships	Peterborough	Co Peterboro	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.40	429	F	20/11/15	COPS Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Co Peterboro	3
2:54.58	457	Н	07/03/15	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Peterborough		2
2:57.15	438	F	14/02/15	COPS Development Club Championships 2015	Peterborough	Co Peterboro	4
2:57.04	439	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
3:04.03	391	F	11/05/14	City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet	Peterborough	Co Peterboro	2
3:02.27	402	Н	15/03/14	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Peterborough	Co Peterboro	2
3:01.93	404	F	15/02/14	City of Peterborough Club Dev Champs	Peterborough	Co Peterboro	4
3:02.83	398	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Co Peterboro	3
3:31.21	258	F	09/02/13	City of Peterborough SC Club Championships	Peterborough	Co Peterboro	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS